Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child	Grade

Fees Due: Upon Registration

CYCLE 1

(August 12 - September 05)

М	Т	W	R	F	М	T	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	Т	W	R
12	13	14	15	16	19	20	21	22	23	26	27	28	29	30	თ	4	5

By filling out and turning in this form I understand that the Daily Rate Schedule is due on the same day fees are due and any forms turned in after the due date will be assessed a \$10.00 late fee per family. Forms <u>must</u> be turned in <u>before</u> the start date of each cycle and will not be accepted once the cycle begins. If I missed the due date and my child still attends EDEP I will be assessed a \$20.00 drop-in fee per day during that cycle. Daily Rate Schedules will not be individually distributed and are the responsibility of the parent/guardian to fill out and turn in on time.

DAILY RATE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child _____Grade____

Fees Due: September 4, 2024

CYCLE 2

(September 06 - October 01)

F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т
6	9	10	11	12	13	16	17	18	19	20	23	24	25	26	27	30	1

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child Grade

Fees Due: September 25, 2024

CYCLE 3

(October 02 - October 29)

W	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	T	W	R	F	М	Т
2	4	7	8	9	10	11	14	15	16	17	18	22	23	24	25	28	29

By filling out and turning in this form I understand that the Daily Rate Schedule is due on the same day fees are due and any forms turned in after the due date will be assessed a \$10.00 late fee per family. Forms <u>must</u> be turned in <u>before</u> the start date of each cycle and will not be accepted once the cycle begins. If I missed the due date and my child still attends EDEP I will be assessed a \$20.00 drop-in fee per day during that cycle. Daily Rate Schedules will not be individually distributed and are the responsibility of the parent/guardian to fill out and turn in on time.

DAILY RATE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child _____Grade_

Fees Due: OCTOBER 23,2024

CYCLE 4

(October 30 - December 2)

W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	Т	W	R	F	М	T	W	R	F	М
30	31	1	4	5	6	7	8	12	13	14	15	18	19	27	28	29	2

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Fees Due: November 27, 2024

CYCLE 5

(December 03 - January 13)

Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	W	R	F	М
3	4	5	6	9	10	11	12	13	16	17	18	19	20	8	9	10	13

By filling out and turning in this form I understand that the Daily Rate Schedule is due on the same day fees are due and any forms turned in after the due date will be assessed a \$10.00 late fee per family. Forms <u>must</u> be turned in <u>before</u> the start date of each cycle and will not be accepted once the cycle begins. If I missed the due date and my child still attends EDEP I will be assessed a \$20.00 drop-in fee per day during that cycle. Daily Rate Schedules will not be individually distributed and are the responsibility of the parent/guardian to fill out and turn in on time.

DAILY RATE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child _____Grade____

Fees Due: January 8, 2025

CYCLE 6

(January 14 - February 07)

Т	W	R	F	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F
14	15	16	17	21	22	23	24	27	28	29	30	31	ო	4	5	6	7

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child	Grade

Fees Due: February 5, 2025

CYCLE 7

(February 10 - March 06)

М	Т	W	R	F	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R
10	11	12	13	14	18	19	20	21	24	25	26	27	28	3	4	5	6

By filling out and turning in this form I understand that the Daily Rate Schedule is due on the same day fees are due and any forms turned in after the due date will be assessed a \$10.00 late fee per family. Forms <u>must</u> be turned in <u>before</u> the start date of each cycle and will not be accepted once the cycle begins. If I missed the due date and my child still attends EDEP I will be assessed a \$20.00 drop-in fee per day during that cycle. Daily Rate Schedules will not be individually distributed and are the responsibility of the parent/guardian to fill out and turn in on time.

DAILY RATE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child	Grad	le

Fees Due: March 5, 2025

CYCLE 8

(March 07 - April 09)

F	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	T	W
7	18	19	20	21	24	25	26	27	28	31	1	2	3	4	7	8	9

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child	Grade

Fees Due: April 2, 2025

CYCLE 9

(April 10 - May 06)

R	F	М	Т	W	R	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т
10	11	14	15	16	17	21	22	23	24	25	28	29	30	1	2	5	6

By filling out and turning in this form I understand that the Daily Rate Schedule is due on the same day fees are due and any forms turned in after the due date will be assessed a \$10.00 late fee per family. Forms <u>must</u> be turned in <u>before</u> the start date of each cycle and will not be accepted once the cycle begins. If I missed the due date and my child still attends EDEP I will be assessed a \$20.00 drop-in fee per day during that cycle. Daily Rate Schedules will not be individually distributed and are the responsibility of the parent/guardian to fill out and turn in on time.

DAILY RATE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Please circle all days your child will attend for each cycle.

Child _____Grade____

Fees Due: April 30, 2025

CYCLE 10

(May 07 - May 23)

W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F	М	Т	W	R	F
7	8	9	12	13	14	15	16	19	20	21	22	23